
Pl. St Nr Schule Teilnehmer Einzelzeit Zwischenzeit / Platz Gesamt

1 11 Neues Gymnasium Leibniz S-
Feuerbach

1:00:27

Philipp Kallenberg 0:09:42.0 0:09:42.0 2

Isabelle Pettera 0:09:54.0 0:19:36.0 2

Till Zumbach 0:10:16.0 0:29:52.0 1

Maren Lange 0:10:21.0 0:40:13.0 1

 Jana Birner 0:10:45.0 0:50:58.0 1

 Ben Vester 0:09:29.0 1:00:27.0 1

2 3 Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium 
Neckarsulm

1:03:20

Moritz Scholze 0:10:57.0 0:10:57.0 8

Fro Krause 0:10:39.0 0:21:36.0 4

Felix Janßen 0:10:06.0 0:31:42.0 3

Alexandra Ivanova 0:10:31.0 0:42:13.0 2

 Jule Vogelsang 0:11:51.0 0:54:04.0 2

 Matteo Kozka 0:09:16.0 1:03:20.0 2

3 9 Theodor-Heuss-Gymnasium 
Schopfheim

1:05:03

Nike Werner 0:10:24.0 0:10:24.0 5

Runa Wagner 0:11:05.0 0:21:29.0 3

Marlon Birgel 0:11:11.0 0:32:40.0 6

Lilja Eisenmann 0:11:39.0 0:44:19.0 4

 Ermer Georg 0:10:55.0 0:55:14.0 3

 Jan Möller 0:09:49.0 1:05:03.0 3

4 5 Gymnasium Mengen 1:06:03

Timo Röhm 0:10:17.0 0:10:17.0 4

Kira Schultz 0:11:25.0 0:21:42.0 5

Nico Röhm 0:10:35.0 0:32:17.0 5

Lara Teufel 0:11:00.0 0:43:17.0 3

 Stefan Lutz 0:12:12.0 0:55:29.0 4

 Johanna Deppler 0:10:34.0 1:06:03.0 4

5 2 Kreisgymnasium Riedlingen 1:06:15

Xenia Hindahl 0:10:53.0 0:10:53.0 6

Paul Eberl 0:10:51.0 0:21:44.0 6

Lara Steinhart 0:10:24.0 0:32:08.0 4

Moritz Fischer 0:14:17.0 0:46:25.0 8

 Sarah Müller 0:10:55.0 0:57:20.0 7

 Leon Kauz 0:08:55.0 1:06:15.0 5
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Pl. St Nr Schule Teilnehmer Einzelzeit Zwischenzeit / Platz Gesamt

6 6 Realschule Mengen 1:06:38

Ursina Selg 0:11:42.0 0:11:42.0 9

Nina Guffarth 0:12:44.0 0:24:26.0 10

Leona Kehle 0:10:55.0 0:35:21.0 9

Daniel Schöneberger 0:09:54.0 0:45:15.0 7

 Danilo Schwarzer 0:10:31.0 0:55:46.0 5

 Timo Remensberger 0:10:52.0 1:06:38.0 6

7 8 Rupert-Neß-Gymnasium Wangen 1:08:54

Joelina Fellner 0:10:55.0 0:10:55.0 7

Alena Kersten 0:12:03.0 0:22:58.0 9

Hanno Steinhauser 0:10:48.0 0:33:46.0 8

Lukas Boche 0:10:48.0 0:44:34.0 5

 Paul Boche 0:12:39.0 0:57:13.0 6

 Friederike Stolzmann 0:11:41.0 1:08:54.0 7

8 4 Robert-Mayer-Gymnasium Heilbronn 1:09:58

Nina Wörner 0:11:47.0 0:11:47.0 10

Jada Wild 0:10:32.0 0:22:19.0 8

Lukas Wörner 0:11:23.0 0:33:42.0 7

Felix Müller 0:11:06.0 0:44:48.0 6

 Gabriel Heinz 0:13:03.0 0:57:51.0 8

 Beeke Phillipp 0:12:07.0 1:09:58.0 8

9 12 Johann-Andreas-Rauch-Realschule 
Wangen

1:13:42

Maja Gralki 0:10:10.0 0:10:10.0 3

Lilly Knoblauch 0:11:59.0 0:22:09.0 7

Chiara Bullok 0:16:26.0 0:38:35.0 11

Moritz Netzer 0:12:32.0 0:51:07.0 10

 Tim Nunnenmacher 0:13:17.0 1:04:24.0 9

 Joris Steinhauser 0:09:18.0 1:13:42.0 9

10 1 Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen 1:19:26

Benjamin Schepers 0:11:57.0 0:11:57.0 11

Marlena Frey 0:14:04.0 0:26:01.0 11

Leon Hellmuth 0:12:09.0 0:38:10.0 10

Liana Lehmann 0:14:05.0 0:52:15.0 11

 Uriel Böckheler 0:15:09.0 1:07:24.0 11

 Lilly Dinkelacker 0:12:02.0 1:19:26.0 10

11 7 Sonnenluger Gemeinschaftsschule 
Mengen

1:20:01

Aaron Sigg 0:09:36.0 0:09:36.0 1

Maximilian Sigg 0:09:58.0 0:19:34.0 1

Marcel Fensterle 0:11:39.0 0:31:13.0 2

Samira Roche 0:16:53.0 0:48:06.0 9

 Vivien Steinmeier 0:17:17.0 1:05:23.0 10

 Mia Beier 0:14:38.0 1:20:01.0 11
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